PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Geneva Conference
May 1, 2023
CG2
GenevaConference:
Drawer Layouts CG3
Wall Visual Boards CG4
Marker Boards CG4

GenevaConference:
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
    Stitched Silex faux-leather has
    contrasting stitch; other colors available.
Metal finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
Shipping address for COM/COL materials and memo samples:
TUOHY Furniture Corporation, P5 Upholstery Receiving, 42 Saint Albans Place, Chatfield, MN 55923
Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Wall Visual Boards Wood1 Finishes COM yd
• Visual Board 36wx36h 1.25 GEVB.3636 6104
Visual Board 48wx36h 1.55 GEVB.4836 6345
• Visual Board 48wx48h 1.55 GEVB.4848 6591
Visual Board+Screen 48wx48h 1.55 GEVS.4848 7012
Depth:  4.3
Includes Map Rail, mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Doors have Wood1 veneer faces in an MBN Brushed Nickel frame.
+ Options:
• For Silex faux-leather doors, specify Option LF, add 40%.
For Silex faux-leather stitched doors, specify Option SF, add 45% (contrasting stitch is standard).
For additional Map Rails, specify Option MR, add $145 each.
Marker Boards Porcelain Surface w. Wood Frame
Marker Board  36wx24h GEMB.3624 1900
Marker Board  48wx36h GEMB.4836 2225
Marker Board  48wx48h GEMB.4848 2549
Depth:  1.3
Includes mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Wall Rails For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
Wall Rail 36 GEWR.36 963 GEWR3.36 1246
Wall Rail 48 GEWR.48 1261 GEWR3.48 1543
Wall Rail 60 GEWR.60 1370 GEWR3.60 1647
Wall Rail 72 GEWR.72 1553 GEWR3.72 1834
Wall Rail 90 GEWR.90 1855 GEWR3.90 2135
Depth: 3   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
+ Options:
For kerf edge detail, specify Option KERF, add 3%.
Wall Shelves For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
Wall Shelf 36 GEWS.36 1008 GEWSK.36 1293
Wall Shelf 48 GEWS.48 1325 GEWSK.48 1606
Wall Shelf 60 GEWS.60 1458 GEWSK.60 1735
Wall Shelf 72 GEWS.72 1659 GEWSK.72 1941
Wall Shelf 90 GEWS.90 1989 GEWSK.90 2267
Depth: 12   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
Wall Shelves have a load rating of 20 pounds per linear foot.

May 1, 2023
CG9
GenevaConference:
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
    Stitched Silex faux-leather has
    contrasting stitch; other colors available.
Metal finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Square Tables 1-Section Square Plinth
SquareTbl-1  42w 42d GES.42 4562
• SquareTbl-1  48w 48d GES.48 4926
SquareTbl-1  54w 54d GES.54 5506
SquareTbl-1  60w 60d GES.60 6018
Round Tables 1-Section Cylinder Base
RoundTbl-1  42 diam GEC.42 5350
• RoundTbl-1  48 diam GEC.48 6016
RoundTbl-1  54 diam GEC.54 6650
RoundTbl-1  60 diam GEC.60 7474
2-Section Cylinder Base
RoundTbl-2  66 diam GEC.66 7639
RoundTbl-2  72 diam GEC.72 9011
3-Sided Tables 1-Section Triangular Base Cylinder Base
• 3-SidedTbl-1  48 per side GET.48.T 7365 GET.48.C 6929
3-SidedTbl-1  54 per side GET.54.T 8228 GET.54.C 7682
3-SidedTbl-1  60 per side GET.60.T 9310 GET.60.C 8662

GenevaConference:
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
    Stitched Silex faux-leather has
    contrasting stitch; other colors available.
Metal finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Rectangular Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect.Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-1  84w 42d GER.8442.P 7445 GER.8442.B 7968 GER.8442.R 7765
RectangleTbl-1  96w 48d GER.9648.P 8824 GER.9648.B 9344 GER.9648.R 9143
RectangleTbl-1  108w 48d GER.10848.P 9446 GER.10848.B 9967 GER.10848.R 9763
RectangleTbl-1  120w 48d GER.12048.P 10480 GER.12048.B 10998 GER.12048.R 10796
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-2  132w 48d GER.13248.P 11250 GER.13248.B 11776 GER.13248.R 11569
RectangleTbl-2  144w 48d GER.14448.P 13961 GER.14448.B 14482 GER.14448.R 14276
RectangleTbl-2  156w 54d GER.15654.P 17203 GER.15654.B 17984 GER.15654.R 17676
RectangleTbl-2  168w 54d GER.16854.P 19395 GER.16854.B 20177 GER.16854.R 19870
RectangleTbl-2  180w 57d GER.18057.P 19781 GER.18057.B 20560 GER.18057.R 20255
RectangleTbl-2  192w 60d GER.19260.P 20167 GER.19260.B 20950 GER.19260.R 20644
RectangleTbl-2  204w 60d GER.20460.P 21465 GER.20460.B 22245 GER.20460.R 21940
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-4  216w 66d GER.21666.P 22762 GER.21666.B 23804 GER.21666.R 23395
RectangleTbl-4  240w 72d GER.24072.P 24309 GER.24072.B 25353 GER.24072.R 24942
Boat Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEB.8442.P 9688 GEB.8442.B 10208 GEB.8442.R 10010
BoatTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEB.9648.P 10864 GEB.9648.B 11383 GEB.9648.R 11183
BoatTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEB.10848.P 12508 GEB.10848.B 13024 GEB.10848.R 12825
BoatTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEB.12051.P 14147 GEB.12051.B 14669 GEB.12051.R 14462
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-2  132w 54/36d GEB.13254.P 16024 GEB.13254.B 16545 GEB.13254.R 16342
BoatTbl-2  144w 57/36d GEB.14457.P 17903 GEB.14457.B 18423 GEB.14457.R 18218
BoatTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEB.15657.P 19971 GEB.15657.B 20752 GEB.15657.R 20445
BoatTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEB.16860.P 22045 GEB.16860.B 22823 GEB.16860.R 22519
BoatTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEB.18060.P 26187 GEB.18060.B 26969 GEB.18060.R 26664
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEB.19263.P 26973 GEB.19263.B 28016 GEB.19263.R 27604
BoatTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEB.20466.P 30345 GEB.20466.B 31389 GEB.20466.R 30979
BoatTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEB.21672.P 31384 GEB.21672.B 32424 GEB.21672.R 32017
BoatTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEB.24078.P 33965 GEB.24078.B 35006 GEB.24078.R 34598
Ellipse Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEE.8442.P 10632 GEE.8442.B 11149 GEE.8442.R 10947
EllipseTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEE.9648.P 12976 GEE.9648.B 13498 GEE.9648.R 13289
EllipseTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEE.10848.P 14147 GEE.10848.B 14669 GEE.10848.R 14462
EllipseTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEE.12051.P 15321 GEE.12051.B 15844 GEE.12051.R 15640
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-2  132w 54/36d GEE.13254.P 17195 GEE.13254.B 17716 GEE.13254.R 17516
EllipseTbl-2  144w 57/36d GEE.14457.P 19075 GEE.14457.B 19595 GEE.14457.R 19391
EllipseTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEE.15657.P 22980 GEE.15657.B 23762 GEE.15657.R 23459
EllipseTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEE.16860.P 26887 GEE.16860.B 27669 GEE.16860.R 27364
EllipseTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEE.18060.P 31579 GEE.18060.B 32363 GEE.18060.R 32055
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEE.19263.P 31579 GEE.19263.B 32624 GEE.19263.R 32219
EllipseTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEE.20466.P 33926 GEE.20466.B 34965 GEE.20466.R 34561
EllipseTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEE.21672.P 36269 GEE.21672.B 37310 GEE.21672.R 36905
EllipseTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEE.24078.P 40961 GEE.24078.B 42003 GEE.24078.R 41599
May 1, 2023
CG11
GenevaConference:
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
    Stitched Silex faux-leather has
    contrasting stitch; other colors available.
Metal finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Video Conference Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEV.8442.P 9688 GEV.8442.B 10208 GEV.8442.R 10010
VideoTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEV.9648.P 10864 GEV.9648.B 11383 GEV.9648.R 11183
VideoTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEV.10848.P 12508 GEV.10848.B 13024 GEV.10848.R 12825
VideoTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEV.12051.P 14147 GEV.12051.B 14669 GEV.12051.R 14462
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-2  132w 54/36d GEV.13254.P 16024 GEV.13254.B 16545 GEV.13254.R 16342
VideoTbl-2  144w 57/36d GEV.14457.P 17903 GEV.14457.B 18423 GEV.14457.R 18218
VideoTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEV.15657.P 19971 GEV.15657.B 20752 GEV.15657.R 20445
VideoTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEV.16860.P 22045 GEV.16860.B 22823 GEV.16860.R 22519
VideoTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEV.18060.P 26187 GEV.18060.B 26969 GEV.18060.R 26664
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEV.19263.P 26973 GEV.19263.B 28016 GEV.19263.R 27604
VideoTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEV.20466.P 30345 GEV.20466.B 31389 GEV.20466.R 30979
VideoTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEV.21672.P 31384 GEV.21672.B 32424 GEV.21672.R 32017
VideoTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEV.24078.P 33965 GEV.24078.B 35006 GEV.24078.R 34598
Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rectangular Plinth
! Notes:
Units above are standard with Wood1 tops and Wood1 bases.
An eased edge detail is standard on tops; see kerf option below.